TRINITY COLLEGE LONDON MUSIC EXAM DATES 2025

CENTRE SESSION CLOSING DATE | POSTAL ADDRESS CONTACT
Ashburton Mid October Fri 1 August PO Box 21-332 Jody Keehan
Christchurch 8140 jody.keehan@trinitycollege.co.nz
Auckland Late June Fri 21 March 77 Hinau Road Naomi Webster
Late Aug-Sept Fri 23 May Waimauku trinity.auckland@gmail.com
Nov/Dec Fri 25 July Auckland 0881
Bay of Plenty Late June Fri 21 March 66A Vernon Road Katy Lietze
Late October Fri 1 August RD1 katy.lietze@trinitycollege.co.nz
Tauranga 3171
Blenheim December Fri 8 August 366 Dillons Pt Wendy Glover
RD3 owenandwendyglover@gmail.com
Blenheim 7273
Christchurch Late May Fri 21 March PO Box 21-332 Jody Keehan
Mid August Fri 23 May Christchurch 8140 jody.keehan@trinitycollege.co.nz
Mid October Fri 1 August
Late Nov-Dec Fri 1 August
Hamilton September Fri 23 May 66A Vernon Road Katy Lietze
Late Nov/Dec Fri 8 August RD1 katy.lietze@trinitycollege.co.nz
Tauranga 3171
Hawke’'s Bay Late Aug Fri 23 May 776 Maraetotara Road | Joe Christensen
RD12 joe.christensen@trinitycollege.co.nz
Havelock North 4294
Nelson December Fri 8 August 366 Dillons Pt Wendy Glover
RD3 owenandwendyglover@gmail.com
Blenheim 7273
Otago Late Oct Fri 8 August 84 Jackson St Andrea Hope
(incl. Invercargill 9810 tcl.southernnz@gmail.com
Dunedin &

Central Otago)
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Palmerston June Fri 21 March 5 Leslie Ave Heather de Ridder
North August Fri 23 May Cloverlea harmonyhouse@xtra.co.nz
Late Oct Fri 1 August Palmerston North 4412
Rotorua June Fri 21 March 8 Baxendale Dr Alison Perrin
Early October Fri 8 August Matipo Heights dperrin@nettel.net.nz
Rotorua 3015
Southland Late October Fri 8 August 84 Jackson St, Andrea Hope
Invercargill 9810 tcl.southernnz@gmail.com
Taranaki Late October Fri 8 August 222 Hurford Rd Jan Aiello
RD4 aiellos@xtra.co.nz
New Plymouth 4374
Taupo October Fri 8 August 8 Baxendale Dr Alison Perrin
Matipo Heights dperrin@nettel.net.nz
Rotorua 3015
Timaru Mid October Fri 1 August PO Box 21-332 Jody Keehan
Christchurch 8140 jody.keehan@trinitycollege.co.nz
Wellington Mid June Fri 21 March 261 IV!iddIeton Road Andrea Wilson
Late August Fri 23 May Glenside andrea.wilson@trinitycollege.co.nz
Late November | Fri 1 August Wellington 6037
West Coast August Fri 23 May 29 Bentham St Rona Halsall
Westport 7825 rev.rona@xtra.co.nz
Whangarei Mid September Fri 23 May 77 Hinau Road Naomi Webster
Waimauku trinity.auckland @gmail.com
Auckland 0881

A note about exam sessions:

* The exam session month is an approximate indication. At times Trinity may need to adjust exam session dates. Actual exam dates are not
confirmed until appointment slips are released

* Exam sessions may be cancelled if minimum entries are not met
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